Monday, October 31, 2016

RVPR

ITEM-NUM

A001

A002

A0O3

A0D4

A0OS

ADO5

ADO5

A006

ADO6

A0D6

ADOD7

A0O7

AB

Ag

1102022004
NOMENCLATURE/

LRC/REPLACEMENT PRICE

BELL CRANK
BKC 15,406.00

BELL CRANK
BKC 15,406.00

LEVER,REMOTE CONTRO
BKC 44,878.00

ARM ASSEMBLY, THROTT
BKC 44,878.00

ACTUATOR,ELECTRO-ME
BTA 28,806.00

ACTUATOR,ELECTRO-ME
BTA 28,806.00

ACTUATOR ELECTRO-ME
BTA 28,806.00

CONTROL ASSEMBLY,QU
BKB 175,591.00
CONTROL ASSEMBLY, QU
BKB 175,591.00

CONTROL ASSEMBLY, QU
BKB 175,591.00

CONTROL ASSEMBLY,QU
BKB 176,131.00

CONTROL ASSEMBLY,QU
BKB 176,131.00

Exhibit "A’

INPUT COG/MCC/FSC/NIIN/SMIC/

PART NUMBER

7R H 1680 015202490
3F13430027D

7R H 1680 015202489
3F134900260

7R H 1680 014813119
3F13490026E

7R H 2840 014813050
3F13430027E

7R H 1680 015547147
2A4214A

7R H 1680 014938806
2A3201E

7R H 1680 014552561
2A32010

7R H 1680 015513475
3F1209F-1

7R H 1680 014554871
3F1209F

7R H 1680 014554871
3F1209F

7R H 1680 015297744
3F1209H

7R H 1680 014663238
3F1209G6

QE

Qe

QE

QE

QE

QE

Qe

QE

QE

Qe

813

Qe

OuTPUT

A001

ADO2

A003

A0D4

ADO5

A0O5 AA

AOOS AB

ADO6

ADOB AA

AD0D6

ACO7

A007 AA

RTAT
DAYS

117

72

122

122

94

94

94

104

104

104

51

51

YR-1
1

16

84

YR-4

ESTIMATED QTYS BY YEAR
YR-2  YR3
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
16 16 16
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
0 0 3
84 84 84
1 1 1

YR-5
1

16

84



Monday, October 31, 2016
RVPR 1102022004
ITEM-NUM  NOMENCLATURE/
LRC/REPLACEMENT PRICE
AQG7 AB CONTROL ASSEMBLY,QU
BKB 125,516.00

A008 CONTROL,INTERFACE
BKC 22,127.00

Exhibit ‘A’
INPUT COG/MCC/FSC/NIIN/SMIC/ ouTPUT
PART NUMBER
7R H 1680 014663238 QE A007
3F1209G
7R H 5895 015473439 QE AD08

E6A1200332-1

RTAT
DAYS

40

66

YR-1
5

ESTIMATED QTYS BY YEAR

YR-2
5

YR-3
5

YR-4
5

YR-5
5
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